## Precinct #3



Stanley Young - Director

NAVARRO COUNTY

601 N. 13<sup>th</sup> Street Suite 1 Corsicana, Texas 75110 Ph. 903-875-3312 Fax 903-875-3314 syoung@navarrocounty.org

## APPLICATION FOR RE-PLAT

Fee: \$300.00	
General Location of Property:	SWCR 2383 Worken
Name of Subdivision: Amy Land	Cb.
Number of existing lots owned:	Proposed number of new lots:
Name of Owner: Loopoldo Sayor Mailing Address: 16021 Sw CR 23	elo
Phone Number:	Email:
Phone Number:  Owner Signature: Leopaldo Gar	io
Surveyor preparing plat: San Mailing Address: PO Pox 1212  Phone Number: 214-789-2977	Email: Eric Santond @ Att. WA-
This box only pertains to requests in which the own	er will not be available to make the meeting.
In lieu of representing this request, myself as owner person designated below to act in the capacity as my representation and/or presentation of this request.	
Signature of Owner:	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	

		FINAL PLAT O	F TRACT 81-A AN	VD TRACT 81-B		
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF NAVARRO: KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS			I MACIOLE		
THAT WE, LEOPOLDO GARCIA SAUCEDO AND AMA HEREON SHOWN TRACT 81 OF AMY LAND CO., AS S	OD AND ANLIA MORAN, ARE THE SOLE OWNERS OF THE NO CO., AS SHOWN BY DEEDS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO.					
2012-00001967 AND DOCUMENT NO. 2014-00001801. AFORESAID, ADOPT THIS PLAT DESIGNATED AS THO OF AMY LAND CO., NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS.	THEREFORE BE IT KNOWN THAT THE		OF AMY LAND CO. IN THE M. BOREN SURVEY	,		
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, WITNESS MY HAND THIS	THE 13 DAY OF JUN ( 2025		ABSTRACT NO. 56			
LEOPOLDO GARCIA SAUCEDO AN	AMULE WALL	PIELD NOTES	NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXA	s		0
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF NAVARRO		S.14 ACRES OF LAND PART OF TRACT 81 OF AMY LAND CO. TRACT 81-A NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS	A BOREN BURVEY ABSTRACT NO. 56	PLACE NOTE  Proceeding to the Connectity Facel Int. edick? OUTS 5, dated Auto 1, 2012 of the Todoral Connectity Management Agency, Flood Tamesano Sanc May.	in the state of	100 200 200
Before me the undersigned authority, a notary public personally appeared, Leopoldo Garcia Saucedo and is name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and	Amalia Moran, known to me to be the person whose	Being all of that certain lot, tract or parcel of land located in the M. Boren Burvey Abstrac County, Yexas and being part of Tract 51 of Arry Land Co., as shown by Plat recorded in of the Plat Records of Navarro County, Yexas. Said lot, tract or parcel of land being more described as follows:	ct No. 56 Navarro Volume 7, Page 76 particularly	this property in within front line s.  Ann I - Arose determined to so extalge the 0.28 system) characteristics for the state of the second state o		100 200 300
the capacity herein stated.	and the state of t	BEGINNING at a point for comer in the approximate centerfine of SW CR 2383 at the wee Tract 81 and the southerty comer of Tract 82 of said Amy Land Co., from which a 12" inc N 89" 30" 08" E, 30.04 feet and another 12" iron rod found bears N 30" 38" 46" W, 86.86 fe	sterly corrier of naild on roof found bears set;	IT TAKE BEEN TO NOT WETCHE IN SPECIAL Friend Section when there		SCALE = 1" = 100' Basis of Bearing:
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS	THE DAY OF MY 2025	THERCE, along the common line of salet Tract 81 and salet Tract 82 as follows: N 89° 30° to a 1/2° inon rod found, N 30° 47° 62° W, 32.82 feet to a 1/2° inon rod found and N 88° 20° to a 1/2° inon rod found for the northerly commer of salet Tract 51 and the easterly corner of salet Tract 51 and the easterly corner of		statement does not toply that the property under the structure therein well be from from thousand or thousand to care consisting greater from on any will be the thousand on the structure of thousand on the structure of the stru	91' 1/2" IRF	Recorded Plat 7/75
NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF TEXAS	Total of a work	THENCE, 8 30" 64" 25" E, along the northeasterly line of said Tract 81 201.03 feet to a 10 cap "fillations Creat" for the sasterly corner of this tract from which a 12" iron red ficure 27" E, 178.09 feet;  THENCE, 8 50" 25" 35" W, through said Tract 81 1273.69 feet to a point in the southness		the part of the surveyer.	19" E 299.91" RE	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 3-29-27	Solution at 1805)	THROCK, 8.97 22 37 W, Monogh seef Tract 81 1,275.66 Net to a point in the scalinger Tract 81 in and 80 COC 2283 for the scaledbury connect of that for from which a CUP non- "Shallow Creatin") bears 16 59 25 35 E. 30.06 Next. THROCK, 16 37 26 47 W, during the sometimesterly into of sald Tract 81 and with said con- feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING and CONTAINEDS, 614 ACRES OF LAND MORE OR LESS ASSESS OF BEGINNING per pair M.Y. To, 79.5			N 59° 26' A NOOTE	3300
		PIELD NOTES		(PLAT CALLS N30°01'32'W 32.67) IRI N 30°47'02" W	3	E PER AND
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF NAVARRO		E.14 ACRES OF LAND PART OF TRACT S1 OF AMY LAND CO. TRACT S1-S HAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS	BOMEN SURVEY ABSTRACT NO. 66	N 30°47'02" W	POND	1/2-13 By M
Certificate of approval by the Commissioners Court of Approval this the day of	f Navarro County Texas.	Being all of that certain lot, tract or parcel of land located in the M. Boren Survey Abstrac County, Texas and being part of Tract 61 of Anny Land Co., as shown by Plat recorded in of the PRE Records of Neverro County, Texas. Sald lot, tract or parcel of land being more described as follows:	ot No. 86 Navarno Volume 7, Page 76 particularly		1/2" IRF	Sal and The
		BEGINNANG at a point in the approximate centertine of BW CR 2383 at the southerty comm and the westerly corner of Tract 80 of said Amy Land Co. from which a 12" from rod said Creek") bears N 59" 20" 36" E, 30.90 feet and a 1/2" from rod finand bears S 30" 26" 6" E,	ner of said Traci 81 (red cap "Shallow 1971.17 feet; TRACT 82			176.09
County Judge		THERCE, N 30" 28" 46" W, slong the southwesterly line of said Tract 81 and with the approx and SW CR 2363 176.06 feet to a point for the westerly corner of this tract from which mit (red cap "Shallow Creek") bears N 50" 28" 38" E, 30.00 feet and a 1/2" Iron rod found W 234.05 feet;	routinute centruline th a 127 foor rod bears 6 36° 28° 48°			8 1/2
Commissioner Precinct # 1	Commissioner Precinct # 2	THERNER, N. 89° 29° 29° E, through said Tract 81 1273,69 feet to a 12° ion nod set (jed o Creak*) for the continety coinse of this tract and in the confineatienty rise of said Tract 81 rows not found learn N 20° of 20° E, 20° 3.03 feet. 1745/NEE, 8. 20° of 20° E, drong the nontheasterly time of said Tract 81 176,09 set to a 11 at the saiderly conner of said Tract 81 and the nontheasterly conner of said Tract 81 176,09 set to a 11 at the saiderly conner of said Tract 81 and the nontheasterly conner of said Tract 81 176,000 feet.				IRF
Commissioner Precinct # 3	Commissioner Precinct # 4	THENCE, 8.99° 26° 25° W, elong the occessor line of said Tract 81 and said Tract 88 127 POINT OF SEGINNING and CONTAINING 5.14 ACRES OF LAND MORE OR LESS.	72.41 food to the	TRACT 81-A	/	
		"BASIS OF BEARINGS: per plot Vol. 7, Pg. 75	N 59° 30 MLS N 100 TEAS AND 100 AND	5.14 ACRES	//	
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF NAVARRO:				25" W 1213.66	1/	\
THE PLATTED AREA MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE MINIT TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY BE LICENSED BY NAVARRO COUNTY AUTHORIZED A	MUM REQUIREMENTS ESTABLISHED BY THE FOR ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL FACILITIES, TO	\		TRACT 81-8 5.14 ACRES  5.14 ACRES  TRACT 81-8 5.14 ACRES	11/	
BE LICENSED BY NAVARRO COUNTY AUTHORIZED A	AGENT.	,		N 59 TRACT 81-B 5.14 ACRES		
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE		1/2- 1 #8		The state of the s		LOCATION MAD
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF NAVARRO		100		WAT 180 180 N 1272.4	A.V. Brighting	LOCATION MAP
THAT I, COUNTY CLERK FOR THE COUNTY OF NAVA FOREGOING PLAT	RRO, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	OF THE SERVE		5 59° 28'35" Washing Per Put. 7 7 1.		Sugare CT
WAS FILED IN MY OFFICE ON THIS THEDAY O	PF2025.	The state of the s		5 59 AT CALL BEARING		
		38	/	TRACT 8		
COUNTY CLERK		WE'S 102 18	88			
		Star al	A SE	OWNER:		
THE EASEMENTS SHOWN HEREON ARE HEREBY RESERV EASEMENTS SHALL BE OPEN TO ALL PUBLIC AND PRIVA MAINTENANCE OF PAVING THE UTILITY EASEMENTS IS T	TE UTILITIES FOR EACH PARTICULAR USE. THE	P. S.	8 24	LEOPOLDO SAUCED 16021 SW CR 2383		
NO BUILDING, FENCES, TREES, SHRUBS, OR OTHER IMPE	ROVEMENTS OR GROWTHS SHALL BE	3	1	WORTHAM, TEXAS 760 AMALIA MORAN	93	
PUBLIC UTILITIES USING AND DESIRING TO USE THE SAM THE RIGHT TO REMOVE AND KEEP REMOVED ALL OR PA SHRUBS, OR OTHER IMPROVEMENTS OR GROWTHS WHI	ME. ALL, AND ANY PUBLIC UTILITY SHALL HAVE RTS OF ANY BUILDINGS, FENCES, TREES, CH IN ANY WAY FINDANGER OR INTERSERS WITH		1/2" IRS @ 30.00	16016 SW CR 2383	MATER METER  O TELEPHONE PEDESTAL  INS. INCN ROD SET	<u> </u>
CORST NEC ISL. RECUMS NUCLES, OR PLACED OPON. O PUBLIC L'ILLIES USING AND GESRING TO JEST ES A THE RIGHT TO REMOVE AND RESP REMOVED ALL OR RA- SHRUBS, OR OTHER IMPROVEMENTS OR ROOMTHS WHIT THE CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE OR EFFICIENCY OF AND ALL PUBLIC UTILITIES SHALL AT ALL TIMES HAVE I PRODE AND UPON THE SAID EASEMENTS FOR THE PUBLIC RESPECTIVE, OF ATTOLLING, MAINTAINING AND ADOMOT THE RESPECTIVE, OF ATTOLLING, MAINTAINING AND ADOMOT	ITS RESPECTIVE SYSTEM ON THE EASEMENTS, THE FULL RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS TO OR THE FULL RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS TO OR THE FULL RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS TO OR	,	REAL	WORTHAM, TEXAS 766	93 IRF - IRON POPE FOUND	
INSPECTING, PATROLLING, MAINTAINING AND ADDING TO RESPECTIVE SYSTEM WITHOUT THE NECESSITY AT ANY ANYONE. ANY PUBLIC UTILITY SHALL HAVE THE DIGIT OF	O OR TO REMOVE ALL OR PARTS OF ITS TIME OF PROCURING THE PERMISSION OF DE INGRESS AND EGRESS TO BUILD IN DROPERTY		1 11/2	I, Eric Sterling Samford, R.P.L.S. accurately represents the results supervision during the month of survey was performed without th	of an on the ground survey made under my direction and December 2024 and all corners are as shown hereon. This	### SCALE: 5" = 100"  ##################################
INSPECTING, PATROLLING, MAINTAINING AND ADDING T RESPECTIVE SYSTEM WITHOUT THE NECESSITY AT ANY ANYONE. ANY PUBLIC UTILITY SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT O FOR THE PURPOSE OF READING METERS AND ANY MAIN ORDINARILY PERFORMED BY THE UTILITY. CUSTOMER M AN INTEGRAL AND NECESSARY PART OF UTILITY SYSTE INSTALLED BY THE UTILITY OF THE CUSTOMER.	TENANCE AND SERVICE REQUIRED OR SERVICE LINES ARE CONSIDERED MS REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THEY WERE		The state of the s	esements the surveyor was not		REPLAT FOR PIRM REGISTRATION NO.  SHALLOW CREEK
INSTALLED BY THE UTILITY OR THE CUSTOMER.	The state of the s		MAT IT	8 5885 FESS 1010		LAND SURVEY CO. P.O. BOX 1212
			7.00	SURNE Eric Sterling Samford, Registr	red Professional Land Surveyor No. 5885	CORSICANA, TEXAS 75151 (903) 872-3202